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Nome

ANJO NEGRO FRS

BRADOK
TOPETINHO
METRALHA
NARUTO
CORRIDA
MAESTRO
ESCORPI&0O
FOFOCA
BAZUCA
MAGO NEGRO
MANDALA
ESPULETA
FEDERAL
GRU
TALIBA
ASSUSTADOR
ATREVIDO
ATREVIDO
TRIK TRIK
RUBI
CAVEIRINHA
MOLEQUE DOIDO
DIAMANTE
ACESSOR
GENERAL

CHUMBO GROSSO

MALVADO
NO LIMITE
ASSONBRADO

Anilha
004311
0180
000523
248325
40228
SISPASS 03507
004485
027894
016748
012741
sispass 02123t
038991
031737
310398
013018
087945
135255
208211
223242
IBAMA 209593
aob
nao informado
017875
056694
311137
030901
IBAMA 199384
IBAMA 272794
210626

sispass 01100z

Dono

FERNANDO RICARDO SILVA

RILDO
VANDERLEI DE SOUZA
SEBASTIAAO
ADILSON OLIVEIRA
IRANILDO SOUZA
THIAGO VOLTOLINI
RILDO DA CONCEIg&0
PEDRO HENRIQUE
FERNANDO REIS
MARCIEL
ALEXANDRE
JOAO P. V. LUCAS
MARIO CESAR SANTOS
RONALDO
LUIZ
DIONEI SABINO
DEIVID LUIZ DE MELO
FERNANDO JAMAICA
VALDIR SANTOS
MARCIEL
ALEX/WESLEY
EDMILSON GILSON
MAICON JESKE
JOSE CARLOS
RILDO
GABRIEL
DIONEI SABINO
MARIO CESAR SANTOS
FERNANDO REIS

Cidade
CAMBORIU
S.J.B.

SAO JOAO BATISTA

ITAPEMA
TIJUCAS
CANELINHA
TIJUCAS
CANELINHA
CAMBORIU

JARAGUA
TIJUCAS

Sa0 JO&0 BATISTA

TIJUCAS
CANELINHA

TIJUCAS
CAMBORIU

TIJUCAS

CANELINHA
S.J. BATISTA
NT
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

BRUSQUE

10/15 min
0/173
0/171
0/154
0/125
0/122
0/120
0/119
0/117
0/113
0/105
0/97
0/96
0/87
0/85
0/84
0/82
0/81
0/75
0/74
0/71
0/71
0/69
0/68
0/63
0/52
0/48
0/44
0/40
0/32
0/28
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Pontos
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